2023 St. Andretws Practice Center
Fitting Days Schedule

(Updated 1-26-23)

TaylorMade: Saturday, May 6" 10am — 2pm Thursday, May 25™" 2pm — 6pm
*To sign up for TaylorMade, go online:

May 6t https://myfittingexp.taylormadegolf.com/fitting/private/Mbk3wwWdkR

May 25" https://myfittingexp.taylormadegolf.com/fitting/private/bNknddomZz

Ping: Thursday, May 18" 2pm — 6pm
*To sign up for Ping, go online:
- online link coming soon.

Tour Edge: Friday, May 51" 2pm — 6pm Saturday, May 27" 10am — 2 pm
Thursday, June 15" 2pm — 6pm

*To schedule a Tour Edge appointment, please call 630.231.3160 or sign up at Practice
Center. Only 8 openings per day, sign up early!

Callaway: Thursday, May 11" 2pm — 6pm Friday, May 19t 2pm — 6pm
Saturday, June 3™ 10 am —2pm Thursday, June 8" 2pm — 6pm
*To sign up for Callaway, go online:
- online link coming soon

Mizuno:  Thursday, May 4™ 2pm — 6pm
Thursday June 1% 2pm — 6pm

*To schedule a Mizuno appointment, please call 630.231.3160 or sign up at Practice
Center. Only 5 openings per day, sign up early!
*Walk ups welcome if appointments are available. These are not demo days.
*Fitting Days are designed for serious club purchasers.
*Launch monitors. Most companies use Trackman and bring a certified fitter along with our staff.
*Great for Lefties and Women (vendors carry larger assortment)
*Visible ball flight, quality balls, stand and hit off, of grass, real golf professionals, a Top 50 Public Range in America (in business for
97 years), same or lower prices than big box stores! Why would you get fit hitting into a net, off, of a mat, using a rubber tee, by a

salesman at a store?

*St. Andrews Practice Center has demos, fitting clubs, a launch monitor, and award-winning PGA professionals available 7 days a
week year round for club fittings. Call for an appointment, if our fitting days get filled early or the day did not work for you.
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